
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

par tner s  &  resources  
  



par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

requi red resourc e s  
 

Please note that our hotels require a professional planner for weddings and mitzvahs. ETC Hotels requires a minimum of month of 

coordination from a planner. Please consult with the above planners to obtain information on the packages and services they 

offer. All planners are required to sign and submit the ETC Hotels Terms and Conditions form prior to work at either property 

 

 

 

Alexandra Rembac 

Sterling Engagements 

323-845-9500 

alexandra@sterlingengagements.com   

 

 

Aliana Rubins 

Aliana Events 

310-210-3406 

Aliana@alianaevents.com  

 

 

Alicia Townsend/Jeannie Savage 

Details Details 

949-600-8881 

alicia@aboutdetailsdetails.com 

 

 

Allyson Levine/Katie Pincus 

Bob Gail Productions 

310-202-5200 

allyson@bobgail.com 

 

 

Amber Smithson 

Lily ∙ Leigh  

949-370-5737 

amber@lily-leigh.com 

 

 

Annette Garcia Kerslake 

Simply Natural Events 

310-498-7995 

annette@simplynaturalevents.com 

 

 

Brooke Avishay 

Orange Blossom Events 

323-366-6349 

hello@orangeblossomspecialevents.com  

 

 

  Charley King 

Bluebell Events* 

310-770-2898 

Charley@bluebellevents.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Debra Parr 

Amazing Grace Design 

310-453-8494 

deb@amazinggracedesign.com 

 

 

Dee Lee 

Dee Lee Designs 

626-688-2761 

hello@designsdeelee.com  

 

 

Jennifer Williger 

HoneyFitz Events 

818-434-7309 

jenniferwilliger@honeyfitzevents.com  

 

 

Krystal Moreno 

Krystal Klear Special Events 

714-318-4417 

krystal@krystalkse.com   

 

 

Lina Wallace 

A Stunning Affair 

818-634-2507 

lina@astunningaffair.com 

 

 

Lisa Gorjestani 

Details Event Planning* 

310-476-8188 

lisa@detailseventplanning.com  

 

  

Maryam Forutan 

Delicate Details 

866-830-3203 

maryam@delicate-details.com 

 

 

Monique Atwell 

A Signature Wedding 

323-620-3179 

asignaturewedding@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Natalie Good 

A Good Affair  

Wedding & Event Production 

310-499-7120 

info@agoodaffair.com  

 

 

Susan Dunne 

Weddings by Susan Dunne 

310-569-8579 

susan@weddingsbysusandunne.com  

 

 

Terri Castillo 

Bellisimo Events 

323-722-6221 

terri@bellisimoevents.com 

 

 

Tessa Brand 

Tessa Lyn Events 

213-842-2788 

tessa@tessa.com 

 

 

Veronique Assouline 

Veronique Events 
310-909-8505 

Veronique@veroniqueevents.com  

 

 

Wayne Gurnick 

Moments by Wayne 

818-715-9063 

wayne@momentsbywayne.com 

 
 

 

 

* Only available for full service planning 
 

mailto:alexandra@sterlingengagements.com
mailto:Aliana@alianaevents.com
mailto:alicia@aboutdetailsdetails.com
mailto:allyson@bobgail.com
mailto:annette@simplynaturalevents.com
mailto:hello@orangeblossomspecialevents.com
mailto:Charley@bluebellevents.com
mailto:deb@amazinggracedesign.com
mailto:hello@designsdeelee.com
mailto:krystal@krystalkse.com
mailto:lina@astunningaffair.com
mailto:lisa@detailseventplanning.com
mailto:maryam@delicate-details.com
mailto:asignaturewedding@gmail.com
mailto:info@agoodaffair.com
mailto:terri@bellisimoevents.com
mailto:tessa@tessa.com
mailto:Veronique@veroniqueevents.com
mailto:wayne@momentsbywayne.com


 

 

 

par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

recommended resourc e s  
 

 

 

f l o r i s t s  
 

Bells & Whistles Couture Floral Design 
310-596-9477 

info@bellsandwhistlescfd.com 

 

Blossom Floral Design 
310-209-2020 

info@blossomfloral.net 

 
Butterfly Floral & Event Design 

323-882-8400 

info@butterflyfloral.net 

 

CJ Matsumoto & Sons 
323-733-6046 

cjmflowers@cjmatsumoto.com  

 

Lilla Bello 
310-453-3311 

studio@lillabello.com 

 
Maggie Jensen Floral Designs 

310-595-5227 

maggie_jensen8@verizon.net 

 
 

Nisie’s Enchanted Florist 
562-596-7773 

nisie@nisiesenchanted.com 

 
Shawna Yamamoto Event Design 

714-482-8702 

shawna@shawnayamamoto.com 

 
The Empty Vase 

310-278-1988 

yvonne@emptyvase.com 

 

The Hidden Garden 
310-575-6600 

info@hiddengardenflowers.com 

 

Wisteria Lane Floral Design Studio 
888-345-6101 

info@wisterialaneflowers.com 

 

XO Bloom 
805-230-1010 

sarahz@xobloom.com  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

B a k e r i e s  
 

Fantasy Frostings 
626-799-2900 

leslie@fantasyfrostings.com 

 
Joanie & Leigh Cakes 

424-248-0097 

divas@joanieandleighscakes.com 

 

The Butter End Cakery 
310-943-9241 

gimmecake@thebutterend.com 

 
Vanilla Bake Shop 

310-458-6644 

events@VanillaBakeShop.com 
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par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

recommended resourc e s  
 

p h o t o g r a p h e r s  
 
 

 
Amy and Stuart Photography 

310-993-6173 

info@amyandstuart.com 

 

Brian Leahy Photography 
323-250-3213 

brian@brianleahyphoto.com 

 
Christine Bentley 

714-812-8794 

info@christinebentley.com 

 

David Michael Photography 
310-394-1555 

david@davidmichaelphoto.com 

 
Isabel Lawrence Photographers 

818-510-2711 

info@isabellawrence.com 

 
Jillian Rose Photography 

805-300-1989 

jillian@jillianrosephotography.com  

 

 
 

 

Lin & Jirsa Photography 
714-323-5536 

contact@linandjirsa.com 

 
Maya Myers Photography 

310-963-2623 

studio@mayamyers.com 

 
Michael Segal Photography 

310-729-1134 

michaelsegal@mac.com  

 

Miki & Sonja Photography 
818-505-1597 

info@mikiandsonja.com  

 
Next Exit Photography 

310-474-7871 

cat@nextexitphotography.com 

 

Richard Anthony Photography 
315-263-8636 

richard@ranthonyphotography.com 

 

 

 

 

v i d e o g r a p h e r s  
 

Blue Kite Cinema & Video 
323-334-0389 

nick@bluekitecinema.com 

 
Brand Videography 

310-923-0062 

info@brandvideography.com  

 
Elysium Productions 

714-357-5846 

julie@elysiumproductions.com 

 

Fisheye Studio 
949-354-2060 

info@fisheyestudio.com 

 
Impressive Creations 

310-748-0505 

info@impressivecreations.com 
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par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

recommended resourc e s  
 

p h o t o  b o o t h  
 

Mirmir Photo 
818-850-6471 

info@mirmir.com  

 

Pixster Photo Booth 
888-668-5524 

smile@pixsterphotobooth.com 

 

#iHeart Momo Photo Booth 
714-818-3816 

hello@iheartmomophotobooth.com 

 

 

E n t e r t a i n m e n t  &  P r o d u c t i o n  
 

Ben Mallare Events & Entertainment 
410-980-8370 

Ben@benmallareacoustic.com  

 
Blue Skies 

310-989-0688 

Matt@blueskiesevents.com 

 
Bob Gail Special Events 

310-202-5200 

contact@bobgail.com 

 

City Connection Entertainment 
818-706-1801 

service@cityconnectionent.com 

 

de Bois Entertainment 
310-860-9370 

info@deboisentertainment.com 

 
DJ Jack Farmer 

424-263-7379 

jackcfarmer@gmail.com 

 
Hey Mister DJ 
310-591-0988 

lee@heymisterdj.com 

 
Invisible Touch Events 

714-726-1787 

rarthur@invisibletouchevents.com 

 
 

 

Jordan Music Entertainment 
626-296-0408 

Shane@jme.la 

 
Karla Ross Productions 

818-992-1900 

karla@karlaross.com 

 
Luxury Entertainment Group 

800-594-3250 

Events@luxuryentertainmentgroup.com 

 
The Replicas Music 

323-691-3883 

info@thereplicasmusic.com 

 

VIPs Entertainment 
310-748-1107 

info@vipsentertainment.com  

 
VOX DJ’s 

310-372-2222 

info@voxdjs.com 

 

West Coast Music 
310-278-6848 

jim@westcoastmusic.com 
 

 

 

 

s p e c i a l t y  l i n e n  re n t a l  
 
 

BBJ Linens | La Tavola Fine Linen 
707-257-3358 

Lindsay@latavolalinen.com   

 

Luxe Linen 
310-548-5183 

Laura.w@luxelinen.org  
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par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

recommended resourc e s  
 

s p e c i a l t y  &  f u r n i t u r e d é c o r  re n t a l s  
 

204 Events – Sira Butler 
323-960-0113 

sira@204events.com 

 
Barker Décor Service, Inc. 

866-630-7564 

lewis@barkerds.com 

 
Blueprint Studios 

855-922-9004 

tina@blueprintstudios.com  

 
Bright Event Rentals 

310-202-0011 

michelle@bright.com  

 
Casa de Perrin 

760-703-2366 

info@casadeperrin.com 

 
 

CORT 
855-635-9194 

holly.davis@cort.com 

 

Create, Event Design 
562-474-8222 

Sandra@create-eventdesign.com  

 
Found Vintage Rentals 

714-888-5811 

info@foundrentals.com 

 

MTB Event Rentals 
844-515-8620 

info@mtbeventrentals.com 

 

Revelry Event Designers 
323-263-1657 

info@revelryeventdesigners.com 

 

Signature Party Rentals 
310-203-9595 

Skobzeff@signatureparty.com 

 
Theoni – Beth White 

310-205-3333 

Beth@Theonicollection.com 

 
Town & Country Event Rentals 

818-908-4211 

info@tacer.biz 

 

 

 

ceremony off iciants  

 
Alan Katz 

Great Officiants 
855-WED-VOWS 

info@greatofficiants.com 

 
JPR Weddings 
818-415-8115 

jp@jprweddings.com 

 

Rabbi Steven Carr Reuben 

424-214-7466 

rabbi.reuben@kehillatisrael.org 

 

Reverend Clint Hufft 
323-936-9027 

revhufft@mac.com 

 

 

 
 

 

i n v i t a t i o n s  & a c c e s s o r i e s  
 

Calligraphy Katrina 
626-628-5842 

katrina@calligraphykatrina.com 

 

Copper Willow Paper Studio 
310-836-6004 

hello@copperwillow.com 

 

Paper Door 
818-984-4948 

thepaperdoorco@gmail.com 
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par tne r s  &  r e s ou rc es  

recommended resourc e s  
 

 

 

l i g h t i n g  
 

Images by Lighting 
310-641-2500 

info@imagesbylighting.com 

 
Pacific Event Lighting 

Marc Weinstock 

800-757-7216 
Marc@pacificeventlighting.com 

Peterson Event Lighting 
310-508-0215 

info@petersoneventlighting.com 

 
The Lighter Side 

310-420-6088 

designer@specialeventlighting.com 

 

Stage Labs 
213-925-4525 

brad@stagelabs.com 

 
TMMPRO 

818-720-1709 

admin@tmmpro.com 

 

 

 

hair & make up 

 
Meghan Black 

Design Visage 
714-595-9528 

custinfo@designvisage.com 

  

Georgia Syrengelas & Jen Asaro 

Face It Sugar 
562-319-3823 

info@faceitsugar.com 

Tara Dowburd 

Make Up Therapy 
310-709-6585 

tara@makeuptherapy.com 

 

 

 

 

T r a n s p o r t a t i o n  
 

Avalon 
310-391-6161 x2245 

tread@avalontrans.com  

 

 

 

 

s p e c i a l t y  c o f f e e  
 

* * * Please Inquire with your Event Service Manager for Recommendations* * * 
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